
MA Network Switch 19" rack mounting kit, 1HU, incl. fibre optic set

MA Network Switch 19" rack
mounting kit, 1HU, incl. fibre optic
set

Art.-No. 4000704

Scope of delivery 1x Alu-panel 19" 1RU black, 8x Neutrik etherCON RJ45 connector, 4x fiber-optic LC connector, 8x RJ45 SFTP

Pachtcabel, 4x fiber-optic Multimode Patchcabel LC/LC, 4x Cisco MGBSX1 Mini-GBIC

Article Art.-No. Article

4000704 MA Network Switch 19" rack mounting kit, 1HU, incl. fibre optic set
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